Anakartlar

Uriin

GIGABYTE A520M K V2 DDR4 5100Mhz(0C) HDMI M.2
mATX AM4

COLORFUL H616M-D D5 V20 DDR5 5600MHz HDMI mATX

GIGABYTE H6106M K V2 DDR5 4800Mhz M.2 HDMI/DP MATX
1700P

ASUS PRIME A520M-R DDR4 5100MHz mATX AM4

GIGABYTE H6106M K DDR4 3200MHZ M.2 HDMI MATX 1700P

MSI PRO H610M-E DDR4 3200MHZ mATX 1700p

GIGABYTE A620M H DDR5 6400(0C) HDMI DP MATX AM5

ASUS PRIME A520M-K DDR4 4600MHz VGA M.2 MATX AM4

MSI PRO H610M-G DDR4 3200MHZ mATX 1700p

COLORFUL H6106M-D V20A DDR4 INTEL H610 M-ATX

ASUS PRIME H610M-K D4 ARGB DDR4 3200MHZ MATX

MSI PRO H610M-E DDR5 5600MHZ(0C) HDMI VGA M.2
mATX 1700P

Marka

Gigabyte

Colorful

Gigabyte

Asus

Gigabyte

Msi

Gigabyte

Asus

Msi

Colorful

Asus

Msi

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

68,00

75,00

75,00

79,00

79,00

79,00

89,00

89,00

95,00

99,00

99,00

105,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usD



ASUS PRIME A620M-K DDR5 6400+(0C) HDMI VGA M.2
AM5

GIGABYTE B650M S2H DDR5 6400(0C) DP HDMI MATX AM5

ASUS PRIME B550M-K ARGB DDR4 5100MHz mATX M.2 AMD
HDMI DP AM4

ASUS PRIME H610M-K ARGB DDR5 5600MHz M.2 HDMI VGA
mATX 1700p

ASUS PRIME H6106M-R D5-SI DDR5 MATX 1700P

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX B650M-E PRO V14 DDR5 7600M
mATX

ASUS PRIME H610M-K DDR5 5600Mhz HDMI VGA mATX
1700

ASUS PRIME H6106M-R D4-SI DDR4 3200(0C) HDMI VGA
1700p mATX

ASUS PRIME H610M-E D4-CSM DDR4 3200MHz DP HDMI
M.2 mATX 1700p

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX B760M-K V20 DDR5 7200MHZ
DP/HDMI

ASUS PRIME H610M-D DDR5 5600MHz M.2 HDMI mATX
1700p

ASUS PRIME B760M-R D4 INTEL B760 SOKET 1700 DDR4

MSI PRO H810M-B DDR5 6400MHz (0C) M.2 mATX 1851P

ASUS PRIME B650M-R AMD DDR5 7200+(0C) HDMI M.2
AM5

Asus

Gigabyte

Asus

Asus

Asus

Colorful

Asus

Asus

Asus

Colorful

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

105,00

109,00

110,00

112,00

115,00

119,00

119,00

119,00

119,00

120,00

129,00

135,00

139,00

139,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



ASUS PRIME A620M-E-CSM DDR5 M.2 HDMI mATX AM5

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX B760M-PLUS V20 DDR5 6600MHz
DP/HDMI M-ATX

MSI B550-A PRO DDR4 4400(0C)Mhz HDMI / DP ATX AM4

ASUS PRIME B760M-K D5 DDR5 8000Mhz(0C) RGB M.2
MATX 1700P

ASUS PRIME H810M-K INTEL H810 LGA1851 DDR5
ANAKART

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX B850M-GHA WIFI 6E V14 DDR5
7200Mh

ASUS PRIME B760M-K D4 DDR4 5333MHz(0C) RGB M.2
mATX 1700p

MSI MPG B550 GAMING PLUS DDR4 4400(0C)Mhz ATX AM4

ASUS PRIME H810M-A WIFI SOKET 1851 ANAKART

ASUS PRIME H810M-E-CSM INTEL 1851 ANAKART

MSI PRO A620AM-B EVO AM5 DDR5 6800(0C) ANAKART

MSI PRO B850M-G M5 DDR5 8200MHZ(0C) HDMI DP 2X
M.2 USB 10GBS 5G LAN MATX

ASUS PRIME B650M-K DDR5 6400+(0C) HDMI VGA M.2
AM5

MSI PRO B760M-P DDR5 6800MHz(0C) M.2 HDMI mATX
1700p

Asus

Colorful

Msi

Asus

Asus

Colorful

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

139,00

149,00

149,00

152,00

159,00

159,00

159,00

159,00

168,00

169,00

169,00

169,00

169,00

169,00

usD

usD

usb

usb
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usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



MSI B550M PRO-VDH WIFI DDR4 4400(0C) HDMI MATX

AM4

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX
7600MHz

B850M-E WIFI 6 V14 DDR5

ASUS TUF GAMING A620AM-PLUS WIFI AM5 ANAKART

MSI B550 GAMING WIFI 4866(0C) ATX AM4

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX

ASUS PRIME B850M-K
ANAKART

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX
6800Mh

COLORFUL CVN B850I
8000MHz

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX
7600

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX
7600MHz

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX
7600MHz

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX
7600MH

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX
7600M

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX
7600Mh

B850M-T WIFI V14 DDR5

AM5 DDR5 8400MHZ(0C) HDMI mATX

B850M-PLUS WIFI 6 V14 DDR5

GAMING FROZEN WIFI 6E V14 DDR5

B650M-WHITE WIFI 6 V15 DDR5

B86OM-E WIFI 6 V20 DDR5

B86OM-GHA WIFI 6 V20 DDR5

B860OM-PLUS WIFI 6 V20 DDR5

B86OM-WHITE WIFI 6 V20 DDR5

B650M-PLUS WIFI 6 V15 DDR5

Msi

Colorful

Asus

Msi

Colorful

Asus

Colorful

Colorful

Colorful

Colorful

Colorful

Colorful

Colorful

Colorful

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

169,00

179,00

199,00

199,00

199,00

199,00

199,00

199,00

199,00

199,00

199,00

199,00

199,00

199,00
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MSI PRO B760-P II DDR5 7000(0C) M.2 USB3.2 HDMI
ATX 1700P

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX B760M-G WHITE WIFI 6 V20 DDR5
7600Mhz

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX B650M-PLUS V14 DDR5 7600MHz
mATX

ASUS PRO A620M-C-CSM AM5 DDR5 6400MHZ MATX

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX B86OM-P WIFI V20 DDR5 INTEL
B860 M-ATX

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX B850M-PLUS PRO WIFI 6 V14
7600Mh

ASUS PRIME B860OM-K SOKET 1851P DDR5 DP/HDMI SATA3
USB3.2 mATX ANAKART

MSI MB B760M GAMING PLUS WIFI DDR5 6800 (0C)MHz
HDMI DP ATX 1700P

PRIME B860-PLUS-CSM SOKET 1851 ANAKART

COLORFUL CVN B850M GAMING FROZEN WIFI 6 V14A DDR5
8400Mhz mATX AM5 Anakart

ASUS PRIME B86OM-A-CSM SOKET 1851 ANAKART

ASUS PRIME B840M-A WIFI AMD DDR5 mATX ANAKART

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX B650A-GHA WIFI 6 V14 DDR5 7600
Mh

ASUS TUF GAMING B650E-E WIFI DDR5 8000+(0C)DP
HDMI

Msi

Colorful

Colorful

Asus

Colorful

Colorful

Asus

Msi

Asus

Colorful

Asus

Asus

Colorful

Asus

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

199,00

199,00

199,00

199,00

200,00

200,00

209,00

209,00

215,00

219,00

219,00

219,00

220,00

229,00

usD
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usb

usb
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usD

usD

usD

usb
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MSI B760 GAMING PLUS WIFI D5 M.2 HDMI DP LAN WiFi
ATX 1700P

ASUS TUF GAMING B850M-E WIFI AMD AM5 ANAKART

GIGABYTE B860OM AORUS ELITE WIFI6E LGA1851 DDR5
9200MHz ANAKART

ASUS PRIME Z790-P WIFI DDR5 7200MHZ 1700P ATX

ASUS PRIME Z790-P WiFI 7200Mhz(0C) DDR5 M.2 ATX
1700p

ASUS PRIME B850M-A WIFI AMD AM5 DDR5 ANAKART

ASUS B650E MAX GAMING WIFI W BEYAZ DDR5 ANAKART

COLORFUL CVN B860I GAMING FROZEN WIFI 6E V20 DDR5
8800MHz

ASUS PRIME B840-PLUS WIFI AMD DDR5 ATX ANAKART

ASUS PRO B650M-CT-CSM DDR5 AMD B650 AM5 SOKET
DDR5

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX B760M-PLUS WIFI D5 V20 DDR5

MSI B650 GAMING PLUS WIFI AM5 SOKET DDR5 6000

HDMI DP M.2 ATX

ASUS B650E MAX GAMING WIFI AM5 DDR5 ANAKART

ASUS B650E MAX GAMING WIFI AM5 DDR5 ANAKART

Msi

Asus

Gigabyte

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Colorful

Asus

Asus

Colorful

Msi

Asus

Asus

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

229,00

239,00

239,00

245,00

245,00

249,00

249,00

249,00

249,00

249,00
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255,00

255,00
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usb
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usD

usD

usb
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usD



ASUS B860OM MAX GAMING AX INTEL SOKET 1851 ANAKART

ASUS PRIME GAMING B850-PLUS WIFI AM5 ANAKART

ASUS B850M MAX GAMING WIFI AM5 DDR5 800OMHZ(0C)
mATX HDMI ANAKART

MSI B850 GAMING PLUS WIFIGE DDR5 ANAKART

MSI B840 GAMING PLUS WIFI AM5 DDR5 8000 (0C)Mhz
ATX Gaming (Oyuncu) Anakart

ASUS PRIME B650-PLUS-CSM DDR5 6400(0C)MHz M.2
HDMI ATX AMD AM5

ASUS B850 MAX GAMING WIFI 7 AMD AM5 DDR5 ANAKART
BEYAZ

MSI PRO B650-A WIFI AM5 DDR5 7600MHZ(0C) HDMI DP
3x M.2 USB 20 Gbps 2.5G LAN WI-FI 6E ATX

MSI B850M GAMING PLUS WIFI DDR5 AM5

MSI PRO B860-P SOKET 1851 DDR5 8600MHZ(0C) 3xM.2
1x TB4 HDMI DISPLAY 5G LAN ATX

MSI B760M PROJECT ZERO DDR5 7800MHZ MATX 1700p

MSI B650M PROJECT ZERO AM5 DDR5 7600MHZ(0C) HDMI
DP M.2 USB3.2 2.5G LAN WI-FI 6E mATX

ASUS TUF GAMING B650-E WIFI DDR5 8000+(0C) DP
HDMI ATX AM5

ASUS TUF GAMING B86OM-PLUS 1851 SOKET DDR5 DP
HDMI MATX ANAKART

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

5+

259,00

259,00

259,00

259,00

260,00

261,00

265,00

269,00

269,00

269,00

269,00

269,00

269,00

270,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



MSI PRO B850M-A WIFI PZ DDR5 ANAKART 8200MHz(0C)

MSI PRO Z790-P WIFI DDR5 7000MHZ(0C) M.2 ATX
1700p

ASUS TUF GAMING B850M-PLUS WIFI7 AMD ANAKART

ASUS TUF GAMING B850M-PLUS WIFI 7 AMD ANAKART
BEYAZ

MSI PRO B850-P WIFI AM5 DDR5 8200MHZ(0C) HDMI 3x
M.2 USB 10Gbs 5G LAN WI-FI 7 ATX

ASUS TUF GAMING B850M-PLUS II AM5 ANAKART

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX X870A-GHA WIFI 6E V14 DDR5
7600MHz ATX AM5

MSI PRO B850-S WIFIGE AMD B850 SOKET AM5 DDR5

COLORFUL iGame B86OM ULTRA WIFI 7 V20 DDR5
9200MHz mATX

MSI B850 GAMING PLUS WIFI AM5 DDR5 8200MHZ(0C) DP
3x M.2 USB 10Gbs 5G LAN WI-FI 7 ATX

MSI PRO B86OM-A WIFI SOKET 1851 DDR5 8600MHZ(0C)
3xM.2 1x TB4 HDMI DISPLAY 5G LAN WIFI 7
mATX

MSI MB B860 GAMING PLUS WIFI SOKET 1851 DDR5
8600MHZ(0C) 3xM.2 1x TB4 HDMI DISPLAY 5G
LAN WIFI 7 ATX

MSI MAG B760 TOMAHAWK WIFI DDR5 7000(0C) ATX
1700p

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX B850M-PLUS S WIFI7 V14 DDR5
AMD AM5 M-ATX

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Colorful

Msi

Colorful

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Colorful

5+

5+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

279,00

279,00

285,00

285,00

289,00

299,00

299,00

299,00

299,00

299,00

299,00

299,00

299,00

300,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usD

usD

usD



COLORFUL iGame X870 Senna V14 DDR5 AMD AM5 ATX

COLORFUL CVN Z790D5 GAMING PRO WIFI V20 DDR5
INTEL Z790 ATX

MSI B850M GAMING PLUS WIFIGE DDR5 AM5 8200MHZ(0C)
HDMI DP 2X M.2 USB 10GBS 2.5G LAN WI-FI 6E
MATX

GIGABYTE 7890 UD WIFIGE DDR5 M.2 ATX 1851p

MSI 7790 GAMING PLUS WIFI 7200Mhz(0C) DDR5 M.2 DP
HDMI 1700P

MSI MAG B650 TOMAHAWK WIFI DDR5 6600 (0C)Mhz M.2
ATX AM5

ASUS TUF GAMING B860M-PLUS WIFI LGA1851 DDR5 DP
HDMI MATX ANAKART

GIGABYTE X870 GAMING X870-GAM-X-WIFI7 AM5 DDR5
SATA3 USB3.2 ATX

MSI MPG B650I EDGE WIFI DDR5 HDMI M.2 USB 3.2 LAN
WIFI MITX AM5

MSI MAG Z790 TOMAHAWK WIFI DDR5 7200MHz 1700p ATX

MSI PRO B850M-P WIFI DDR5 AM5 8200MHZ(0C) HDMI DP
3X M.2 USB 10GBS 5G LAN WI-FI 7 MATX

MSI MAG B850 TOMAHAWK WIFI AMD ANAKART

MSI B86OM GAMING PLUS WIFI SOKET 1851 DDR5
8600MHZ(0C) 3xM.2 1x TB4 HDMI DISPLAY 5G
LAN WIFI 7 mATX

MSI B850 GAMING PLUS WIFI PZ DDR5 AM5

Colorful

Colorful

Msi

Gigabyte

Msi

Msi

Asus

Gigabyte

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

5+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

300,00

300,00

300,00

305,00

309,00

309,00

319,00

319,00

319,00
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329,00

329,00

339,00
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usb
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MSI MPG B850I EDGE TI WIFI DDR5 ITX AM5

ASUS ROG STRIX B850-A GAMING WIFI AMD ANAKART

ASUS ROG STRIX B860-F GAMING WIFI SOKET 1851
ANAKART

GIGABYTE 7890 EAGLE WIFI7 DDR5 M.2 ATX 1851p

MSI MAG B860 TOMAHAWK WIFI SOKET 1851 DDR5
9200MHZ(0C) 3xM.2 2x TB4 HDMI DISPLAY 5G LAN WIFI
7 ATX

ASUS X870 MAX GAMING WIFI 7 AMD ANAKART BEYAZ

ASUS X870 MAX GAMING WIFI7 AMD AM5 DDR5 ANAKART

ASUS ROG STRIX B850-G GAMING WIFI AM5 ANAKART

MSI MAG B850 TOMAHAWK MAX WIFI AM5 DDR5
8400MHZ(0C) HDMI 4x M.2 USB 10Gbs 5G LAN WI-FI 7
ATX

MSI 7890 GAMING PLUS WIFI SOKET 1851 DDR5 9200MHZ

MSI PRO 7Z890-P WIFI DDR5 9200 (0C) DVI HDMI ATX

ASUS PRIME X870-P WIFI AMD X870 SOKET AM5 DDR5
800

ASUS PRIME B650M-A WIFI II DDR5 6400Mhz(0C) M.2
mATX AM5

MSI PRO X870E-P WIFI AM5 DDR5 ANAKART

Msi

Asus

Asus

Gigabyte

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

339,00

349,00

349,00

349,00

359,00

365,00

365,00

369,00

369,00

369,00

369,00

370,00

389,00

399,00
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usb

usb
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usD

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD



COLORFUL CVN X870 ARK FROZEN WIFI 7 V14 DDR5
8200Mhz mATX

MSI PRO Z890-A WIFI SOKET 1851 DDR5 9200MHZ(0C)
UsB

MSI MPG B850 EDGE TI WIFI AM5 DDR5 8400MHZ(0C)
HDMI 4x M.2 USB 10Gbs 5G LAN WI-FI 7 ATX

COLORFUL iGame 7890 FLOW WIFI 7 V20 WHITE DDR5

COLORFUL CVN 7890 ARK FROZEN WIFI 7 V20 DDR5
8400Mhz ATX

ASUS PRIME X870-P AMD X870 SOKET AM5 DDR5
8000+ (0C

ASUS TUF GAMING X870E-PLUS WIFI 7 AMD AM5 DDR5

ATX

MSI X870E GAMING PLUS WIFI AM5 DD5 ANAKART

ASUS ROG STRIX B850-F GAMING WIFI ANAKART

GIGABYTE X870E AORUS PRO DDR5 M.2 ATX AM5

ASUS PRIME Z890-P DDR5 4XM2 USB3.2 RGB LAN ATX

MSI MAG X870 TOMAHAWK WIFI DDR5 AMD X870 SOKET

DDR

ASUS TUF GAMING X870-PLUS WIFI AMD AM5 DDR5 ATX

MSI MAG 7890 TOMAHAWK WIFI DDR5 9200(0C) ATX

Colorful

Msi

Msi

Colorful

Colorful

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Gigabyte

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

5+

10+

5+

10+

399,00

399,00

399,00

400,00

400,00

419,00

425,00

429,00

429,00

429,00

429,00

429,00

429,00

449,00
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usb

usb
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usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



ASUS ROG STRIX X870-A GAMING WIFI AMD AM5 DDR5
ATX

MSI MPG X870E EDGE TI WIFI AM5 DDR5 8400MHZ(0C)
USB4 4x M.2 HDMI 5G LAN WIFI 7 RGB ATX

ASUS ROG STRIX X870E-H GAMING WIFI7 AMD AM5 DDR5

ASUS ROG STRIX B850-E GAMING WIFI AMD ANAKART

ASUS TUF GAMING 7890-PRO WIFI INTEL LGA1851 7890
D

MSI MAG X870E TOMAHAWK WIFI AM5 DDR5 8400MHZ(0C)
USB4 4x M.2 HDMI 2X DP 5G LAN WIFI 7 RGB ATX

COLORFUL iGame Z890 ULTRA WIFI 7 V20 DDR5 8800Mhz
ATX 185

MSI MPG 7Z890I EDGE TI WIFI SOKET 1851 DDR5
8600MHZ

ASUS PROART X870E-CREATOR WIFI AMD X870E Soket
AM5 DDR5 8000+ (0C)MHz ATX

COLORFUL iGame Z890 VULCAN WIFI 7 V20 DDR5
8800Mhz E-AT

MSI MPG 7890 EDGE TI WIFI DDR4 3200(0C) DVI HDMI
A

MSI MPG X870E CARBON WIFI AMD X870E SOKET AM5
DDR5

ASUS ROG STRIX X870E-E GAMING WIFI AMD AM5 DR5
ATX

COLORFUL iGame Z890 VULCAN X WIFI 7 V20 DDR5
8800Mhz E-AT

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Colorful

Msi

Asus

Colorful

Msi

Msi

Asus

Colorful

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

449,00

459,00

469,00

480,00

485,00

499,00

499,00

519,00

569,00

599,00

599,00

599,00

599,00

600,00

usD
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usb

usb
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usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



ASUS PROART Z890-CREATOR WIFI INTEL LGA1851 DDR5

ASUS ROG CROSSHAIR X870E APEX AMD AM5 DDR5 ATX

MSI MPG 7890 CARBON WIFI DDR5 9200(0C) DVI HDMI
ATX

ASUS ROG STRIX Z890-A GAMING WIFI DDR5 5XM2
USB3.2 RGB LAN ATX

ASUS ROG STRIX Z890-F GAMING WIFI DDR5 5XM2
USB3.2 RGB LAN ATX

ASUS ROG MAXIMUS Z890 HERO BTF INTEL DDR5

ASUS ROG MAXIMUS Z890 APEX DDR5 6XM2 USB3.2 WIFI7
RGB LAN ATX

ASUS ROG STRIX Z890-E GAMING WIFI DDR5 7XM2
USB3.2 RGB LAN ATX

ASUS ROG CROSSHAIR X870E HERO BTF AMD AM5 DDR5

ATX

GIGABYTE X670E AORUS XTREME DDR5 M.2 E-ATX AM5

ASUS PRO WS TRX50-SAGE WIFI AMD TRX50 SOKET STR5

MSI MEG X870E GODLIKE WIFI-7 SOKET AM5 DDR5

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Gigabyte

Asus

Msi

5+

5+

5+

699,00

749,00

749,00

799,00

799,00

849,00

885,00

899,00

969,00

999,00

1.499,00

2.199,00
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usb

usb
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usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usb



